
UDACE CSAIN  C.P. SAVONA

1° 5 FATONE   STEFANO GS AURORA 1988 S 14'47"8
in 14'47"8  media Km/h. 23,542 NUOVO RECORD

2° 25  GANDOLFO STEFANO               GC QUINTO AL MARE S 15'02
3° 57  TAGLIAVACCHE RICCARDO          GC USCIO S 15'07
4° 60  CHELI FRANCO                   AZZARI CYCLING TEAM G 15'07
5° 62  GENERALI PAOLO                 CICLOLANDIA                              S 15'11
6° 80  CODEBO' G. PAOLO               GC CERTOSA J 15'12
7° 24  SCOTTI BRUNO                   UC EMPORIO BICI MAX TEAM                 2 3 15'14
8° 48  SQUERI GIORGIO                 GC USCIO J 15'28
9° 26  PARODI MAURO                   GC QUINTO AL MARE S 15'37

10° 82  GULMINI DANIELE                TEAM RIBONI                              S 15'47
11° 49  DAVI GABRIELE                  TEAM CICLI ZANINI                          J 15'47
12° 51  LEONCINI EDOARDO               GC QUINTO AL MARE S 15'49
13° 72  DESOVANNI  STEFANO             ASD DUE RUOTE                            2 2 15'49
14° 85  LUE' LEONARDO                  ASD COLDANI                              J 15'51
15° 53  OLIVERI MASSIMO                SC SESTRI PONENTE 2 2 15'58
16° 23  PERFETTI MAURO                 UC EMPORIO BICI MAX TEAM                 SGA 15'58
17° 47  TERRILE MARCO                  GC USCIO S 15'58
18° 27  SPILINGA ANDREA                GC QUINTO AL MARE S 15'59
19° 84  ZUNINO ALESSANDRO              GS CICLI GUIZZARDI                     J 16'00
20° 63  BRUZZO ALDO                    US PONTEDECIMO                         V 16'01
21° 11  VICARI SIMONE                  BIKE & SPORT EVOLUTION                   J 16'12
22° 61  CARDINALE MARIO                GS MONDIALARDESIA                           S 16'13
23° 21  VIGNOLA ROBERTO                GC QUINTO AL MARE V 16'19
24° 71  RAIMO ALFREDO                  ASD DUE RUOTE                            2 2 16'41
25° 79  BORDESI CARLO                  GC USCIO J 16'42
26° 41  MELIS EUGENIO                  LIGHTNING TEAM                            G 16'49
27° 10  SIMONCINI FRANCESCO            SC VILLAFRANCA                         SGB 16'50
28° 31  FASCETTI SERGIO                SC LEVANTO                             G 16'50
29° 50  GIANNASI RENATO                TEAM CICLI ZANINI                          S 16'51
30° 22  PASTORINO EUGENIO              SC SESTRI PONENTE 2 3 17'00
31° 42  BRIANO MAURIZIO                TEAM MARCHISIO BICI                      S 17'00
32° 77  REPETTO MATTEO                 SC SESTRI PONENTE 2 2 17'04
33° 55  PATRONO ALESSANDRO             TEAM BIKE O' CLOCK                       S 17'05
34° 8  CHITTO' ANDREA                 LIGHTNING TEAM                            S 17'05
35° 66  MIGLIACCIO GABRIELE            TEAM CICLI MAGGI                         C 17'07
36° 76  SAVIO DISMAN                   TEAM BIKE O' CLOCK                       S 17'13
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37° 3  CROSA CLAUDIO                  TEAM BIKE O' CLOCK                       G 17'13
38° 14  BARDELLI EUGENIO               LIGHTNING TEAM                            C 17'14
39° 46  MASSARO SIMONA                 TEAM MARCHISIO BICI                      W 17'14
40° 19  NOVENA TEODORO                 AZZARI CYCLING TEAM SGA 17'40
41° 28  PIANA MARCO                    GC VALLESTURA C 17'41
42° 12  COSTI IVANO                    BIKE TEAM LUNEZIA      D67                  V 17'44
43° 73  ROCCHI GIANLUCA                ASD DUE RUOTE                            2 2 17'44
44° 59  GAGGERO MATTEO                 SC SESTRI PONENTE 2 2 17'45
45° 18  VICO STEFANO                   GS PASTRENGO PANASONIC                 2 3 17'46
46° 81  SOLAVAGIONE MARCO              TEAM EMPIRE ZENA PRO BIKE                 V 17'47
47° 43  FOGLINO IGOR                   TEAM MARCHISIO BICI                      J 17'48
48° 6  CAVAGNINO BRUNO                AS ODDONE CICLI 2 3 17'48
49° 17  SCIUTTO ALESSANDRO             GS PASTRENGO PANASONIC                 2 2 18'10
50° 16  CANEVA LUCA                    RACING TEAM LA BICI                      S 18'11
51° 13  BAROLI GIUSEPPE                BORTOLAMI BIKE ACTION                    G 18'13
52° 29  PORTALUPI GIANPAOLO            TEAM BIKE O' CLOCK                       S 18'29
53° 83  BIANCHI GIORGIO                ASD CRAL SAIWA                           2 3 18'30
54° 78  FERRO FELICE                   GC USCIO S 18'31
55° 36  FATICA LUCA                    BERGAMIN TORINO                          C 18'38
56° 67  MIGLIACCIO ALESSANDRO          TEAM CICLI MAGGI                         G 18'39
57° 38  PACCO ANDREA                   LIGHTNING TEAM                            S 18'41
58° 65  CANESSA ANDREA                 US PONTEDECIMO                         J 18'42
59° 64  MASNATA SEBASTIAN              TEAM BIKE O' CLOCK                       J 18'42
60° 20  MATIZ FABIO                    AS ODDONE CICLI 2 3 18'44
61° 5  PRIANO GIUSEPPE                ASD CRAL SAIWA                          2 3 19'02
62° 74  CHIAPPORI ANDREA               SC SESTRI PONENTE 2 2 19'04
63° 75  MAURO RAFFAELE                 RACING TEAM LA BICI                      S 19'06
64° 15  PICCOLINI MAURO                GS BERTI                               2 3 19'07
65° 69  FOCO ANDREA                    SC SESTRI PONENTE 2 2 19'26
66° 87  CAMILLA MARCO                  GS TERRALBA                            2 2 20'10
67° 52  REPETTO FABIO                  SC SESTRI PONENTE 2 3 20'10
68° 33  DELLEPIANE LILIANO             GS CASACCIA                            SGB 20'11
69° 39  GARZA SEBASTIANO               CICLI CAPELLA                            SGB 20'12
70° 44  GHISO EMANUELE                 TEAM MARCHISIO BICI                      J 20'14
71° 2  MELE SANTINO                   SC SESTRI PONENTE S 3 20'16
72° 7  BERGAMINO ALBERTO              LIGHTNING TEAM                            SGA 20'50
73° 30  SATURNINO SIMONE               BIKE & SPORT EVOLUTION                   V 21'00
74° 68  ROSSI CARLO                    SC SESTRI PONENTE 2 3 21'26
75° 45  VIGLIONE GIULIO                TEAM MARCHISIO BICI                      G 22'42
76° 70  COSSO DESIRE                   SC SESTRI PONENTE W 23'44
77° 4  DAIDONE MATTEO                 ASD CRAL SAIWA                           D 23'59
78° 37  BORSARELLI CHRISTIAN           SC SESTRI PONENTE 2 2 24'40
79° 54  CONTI FLAVIO                   REDIL BRUNERONENTE                      V 24'42
80° 34  CHERIN BRUNO                   SC SESTRI PONENTE 2 3 24'58
81° 32  ALUIGI FRANCESCA               TEAM EMPIRE ZENA PRO BIKE                 W 25'08
82° 9  PACI LEONARDO                  SC SESTRI PONENTE 2 2 25'40
83° 35  ROVATTI AIMONE                 SC SESTRI PONENTE 2 3 26'21
84° 56  LASAGNA CLAUDIA                GC CERTOSA W 26'29
85° 58  AIME' ARMANDO                  ASD PEDALE BOBBIESE                      G 27'13
86° 40  MORETTI UMBERTO                GSC ISOLAGNANANO                         SGB 28'28

Categoria:  CADETTI
1° 66  MIGLIACCIO GABRIELE            TEAM CICLI MAGGI                         C 17'07



2° 14  BARDELLI EUGENIO               LIGHTNING TEAM                            C 17'14
3° 28  PIANA MARCO                    GC VALLESTURA C 17'41
4° 36  FATICA LUCA                    BERGAMIN TORINO                          C 18'38

Categoria:  JUNIOR
1° 80  CODEBO' G. PAOLO               GC CERTOSA J 15'12
2° 48  SQUERI GIORGIO                 GC USCIO J 15'28
3° 49  DAVI GABRIELE                  TEAM CICLI ZANINI                          J 15'47
4° 85  LUE' LEONARDO                  ASD COLDANI                              J 15'51
5° 84  ZUNINO ALESSANDRO              GS CICLI GUIZZARDI                     J 16'00
6° 11  VICARI SIMONE                  BIKE & SPORT EVOLUTION                   J 16'12
7° 79  BORDESI CARLO                  GC USCIO J 16'42
8° 43  FOGLINO IGOR                   TEAM MARCHISIO BICI                      J 17'48
9° 65  CANESSA ANDREA                 US PONTEDECIMO                         J 18'42

10° 64  MASNATA SEBASTIAN              TEAM BIKE O' CLOCK                       J 18'42
11° 44  GHISO EMANUELE                 TEAM MARCHISIO BICI                      J 20'14

Categoria:  SENIOR
1° 5 FATONE   STEFANO GS AURORA 1988 S 14'47"8
2° 25  GANDOLFO STEFANO               GC QUINTO AL MARE S 15'02
3° 57  TAGLIAVACCHE RICCARDO          GC USCIO S 15'07
4° 62  GENERALI PAOLO                 CICLOLANDIA                              S 15'11
5° 26  PARODI MAURO                   GC QUINTO AL MARE S 15'37
6° 82  GULMINI DANIELE                TEAM RIBONI                              S 15'47
7° 51  LEONCINI EDOARDO               GC QUINTO AL MARE S 15'49
8° 47  TERRILE MARCO                  GC USCIO S 15'58
9° 27  SPILINGA ANDREA                GC QUINTO AL MARE S 15'59

10° 61  CARDINALE MARIO                GS MONDIALARDESIA                           S 16'13
11° 50  GIANNASI RENATO                TEAM CICLI ZANINI                          S 16'51
12° 42  BRIANO MAURIZIO                TEAM MARCHISIO BICI                      S 17'00
13° 55  PATRONO ALESSANDRO             TEAM BIKE O' CLOCK                       S 17'05
14° 8  CHITTO' ANDREA                 LIGHTNING TEAM                            S 17'05
15° 76  SAVIO DISMAN                   TEAM BIKE O' CLOCK                       S 17'13
16° 16  CANEVA LUCA                    RACING TEAM LA BICI                      S 18'11
17° 29  PORTALUPI GIANPAOLO            TEAM BIKE O' CLOCK                       S 18'29
18° 78  FERRO FELICE                   GC USCIO S 18'31
19° 38  PACCO ANDREA                   LIGHTNING TEAM                            S 18'41
20° 75  MAURO RAFFAELE                 RACING TEAM LA BICI                      S 19'06

 
 

Categoria:  2° Serie 2° Fascia C/J/S
1° 72  DESOVANNI  STEFANO             ASD DUE RUOTE                            2 2 15'49
2° 53  OLIVERI MASSIMO                SC SESTRI PONENTE 2 2 15'58
3° 71  RAIMO ALFREDO                  ASD DUE RUOTE                            2 2 16'41
4° 77  REPETTO MATTEO                 SC SESTRI PONENTE 2 2 17'04
5° 73  ROCCHI GIANLUCA                ASD DUE RUOTE                            2 2 17'44
6° 59  GAGGERO MATTEO                 SC SESTRI PONENTE 2 2 17'45
7° 17  SCIUTTO ALESSANDRO             GS PASTRENGO PANASONIC                 2 2 18'10
8° 74  CHIAPPORI ANDREA               SC SESTRI PONENTE 2 2 19'04
9° 69  FOCO ANDREA                    SC SESTRI PONENTE 2 2 19'26

10° 87  CAMILLA MARCO                  GS TERRALBA                            2 2 20'10



11° 37  BORSARELLI CHRISTIAN           SC SESTRI PONENTE 2 2 24'40
12° 9  PACI LEONARDO                  SC SESTRI PONENTE 2 2 25'40

Categoria:  VETERANI
1° 63  BRUZZO ALDO                    US PONTEDECIMO                         V 16'01
2° 21  VIGNOLA ROBERTO                GC QUINTO AL MARE V 16'19
3° 12  COSTI IVANO                    BIKE TEAM LUNEZIA      D67                  V 17'44
4° 81  SOLAVAGIONE MARCO              TEAM EMPIRE ZENA PRO BIKE                 V 17'47
5° 54  CONTI FLAVIO                   REDIL BRUNERONENTE                      V 24'42
6° 30  SATURNINO SIMONE               BIKE & SPORT EVOLUTION                   V 21'00

Categoria:  GENTLEMAN
1° 60  CHELI FRANCO                   AZZARI CYCLING TEAM G 15'07
2° 41  MELIS EUGENIO                  LIGHTNING TEAM                            G 16'49
3° 31  FASCETTI SERGIO                SC LEVANTO                             G 16'50
4° 3  CROSA CLAUDIO                  TEAM BIKE O' CLOCK                       G 17'13
5° 13  BAROLI GIUSEPPE                BORTOLAMI BIKE ACTION                    G 18'13
6° 67  MIGLIACCIO ALESSANDRO          TEAM CICLI MAGGI                         G 18'39
7° 45  VIGLIONE GIULIO                TEAM MARCHISIO BICI                      G 22'42
8° 58  AIME' ARMANDO                  ASD PEDALE BOBBIESE                      G 27'13

Categoria:  SUPERGENTLEMAN "A"
1° 23  PERFETTI MAURO                 UC EMPORIO BICI MAX TEAM                 SGA 15'58
2° 19  NOVENA TEODORO                 AZZARI CYCLING TEAM SGA 17'40
3° 7  BERGAMINO ALBERTO              LIGHTNING TEAM                            SGA 20'50

Categoria:  SUPERGENTLEMAN "B"
1° 10  SIMONCINI FRANCESCO            SC VILLAFRANCA                         SGB 16'50
2° 33  DELLEPIANE LILIANO             GS CASACCIA                            SGB 20'11
3° 39  GARZA SEBASTIANO               CICLI CAPELLA                            SGB 20'12
4° 40  MORETTI UMBERTO                GSC ISOLAGNANANO                         SGB 28'28
 
 

Categoria:  2° Serie 3° Fascia V/G
1° 24  SCOTTI BRUNO                   UC EMPORIO BICI MAX TEAM                 2 3 15'14
2° 22  PASTORINO EUGENIO              SC SESTRI PONENTE 2 3 17'00
3° 18  VICO STEFANO                   GS PASTRENGO PANASONIC                 2 3 17'46
4° 6  CAVAGNINO BRUNO                AS ODDONE CICLI 2 3 17'48
5° 83  BIANCHI GIORGIO                ASD CRAL SAIWA                           2 3 18'30
6° 20  MATIZ FABIO                    AS ODDONE CICLI 2 3 18'44
7° 5  PRIANO GIUSEPPE                ASD CRAL SAIWA                          2 3 19'02
8° 15  PICCOLINI MAURO                GS BERTI                               2 3 19'07
9° 52  REPETTO FABIO                  SC SESTRI PONENTE 2 3 20'10

10° 2  MELE SANTINO                   SC SESTRI PONENTE 2 3 20'16
11° 68  ROSSI CARLO                    SC SESTRI PONENTE 2 3 21'26
12° 34  CHERIN BRUNO                   SC SESTRI PONENTE 2 3 24'58
13° 35  ROVATTI AIMONE                 SC SESTRI PONENTE 2 3 26'21

 
Categoria:  DONNE

1° 46  MASSARO SIMONA                 TEAM MARCHISIO BICI                      W 17'14



2° 70  COSSO DESIRE                   SC SESTRI PONENTE W 23'44
3° 32  ALUIGI FRANCESCA               TEAM EMPIRE ZENA PRO BIKE                 W 25'08
4° 56  LASAGNA CLAUDIA                GC CERTOSA W 26'29
 

Categoria:  DEBUTTANTI
1° 4  DAIDONE MATTEO                 ASD CRAL SAIWA                           D 23'59


